
Session Refresher Courses/HYBRID NP/PA Nursing PBLDs Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Room Name Mardi Gras Galerie 1-3 Galerie 5-6 Studio 2-4 Studio 7-9 Balcony J Balcony K

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

HS-01
Highlighted Speaker 

Frederike Petzschner, PhD
Predicting Pain

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

HS-03
Highlighted Speaker

              
 David Borton, PhD

Intelligent Brain Spine 
Interface  

 
1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00pm
Special Event

Resident/ Fellow Program Directors Meet and Greet

Special Event
 Exhibit Hall Welcome and Networking Reception

PA/NP/RN- 04

Enhancing Your Personal and 
Professional Progression

WS-07
 Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 
                  

Spine Track: Thoracolumbar 
Injections and RFA 

WS-08
 Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 
                  

Joints Track: Sacroiliac Joint 
Procedures Intra-articular 

Injections, RFA 

MP-04a
Moderated ePosters

MP-04b
Moderated ePosters

RC-04
Refresher Course

Controversies in Pain 
Medicine Pro-Con Debate

Friday, November 10, 2023

Welcome and Opening Addresses

WS-02
Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Cancer Track: Sympathetic 
Blocks and Neurolysis 

(Celiac, Splanchnic, Superior 
Hypogastric, Ganglion Impar) 

MP-01a
Moderated ePosters

MP-01b
Moderated ePosters

Morning Fun Run
(meet in hotel lobby)

WS-01 
Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Spine Track: Basic 
Neuromodulation - SCS - 

Cervical and Thoracolumbar
PA/NP/RN- 01

Pain and the PA/NP/RN

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

RC-01
Refresher Course

Precision Pain Medicine: 
Imaging, Biomarkers, 

Cognition

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-03b
Moderated ePosters

WS-06
 Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Spine Track: Cervical 
Epidural, Facet Joint, Medial 

Branch Blocks and RFA 

MP-03a
Moderated ePosters

PBLDs
(lunch included) Exhibit Hall Open

WS-05
Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop 

(live model) and Fluoroscopy 
(cadaver) Workshop

Head and Neck Track: Supra-
orbital, Supra-trochlear, 
Occipital, and Stellate 

Ganglion Blocks, US-guided 
V2 block, Cervical Nerve Root 

Block, Trigeminal 
(Mandibulary/Maxillary 

Branches) and 
Sphenopalatine Blocks

RC-03   
Refresher Course

New Science in 
Neuromodulation 

PA/NP/RN- 03

Stop Reinventing the Wheel:  
Listen to the Experts! 

Lunch on Own

MP-02a
Moderated ePosters MP-02b

Moderated ePosters

RC-02a
Refresher Course

Advancements in Spine Care
  

HS-02
Highlighted Speaker 

Brennan Spiegel, MD, MSHS
Digital Technology and Virtural 

Reality for LBP 

PA/NP/RN- 02

Multimodal Analgesic Options 
for the Pain APP/RN   

Break and Refreshments in Foyer
WS-03 

Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop 
(live model)

Ablative Techniques for Pain: 
Cryotherapy, Phenol, 
OnabotulinumtoxinA

WS-04
Interactive Special Workshop 

(live model) 
 

High Fidelity Simulation: 
Managing Adverse Events In 
Intervention Pain Medicine
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Session Refresher Courses/HYBRID Parallel Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Room Name Mardi Gras Galerie 1-3 Galerie 5-6 Studio 2-4 Studio 7-9 Balcony J Balcony K

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
HS-04

Highlighted Speaker

Mike Joyner, MD 
Optimizing Human 

Performance

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM
 

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15-8:00 PM Special Event
ASRA Pain Medicine Annual Meeting Celebration - New Orleans Style!

MP-06a
Moderated ePosters

MP-06b
Moderated ePosters

WS-11
Hands-On Fluoroscopy & 

Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, 
live model)

Joints Track: Intra-articular 
Injections and RFA 

Denervation (Hip, Knee, and 
Shoulder)

WS-12
Hands-On Fluoroscopy & 

Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, 
live model)

Regenerative Medicine Track: 
Viscosupplementation, Stem 
Cells, Platelet-Rich Plasma, 

Prolotherapy

PS-02a
Parallel Session 

 

Radiofrequency Ablation  

PS-02b
Parallel Session

Management of Chronic 
Musculoskeletal Pain 

Lunch on OwnNon-CME Ancillary Event by 
Legally Mine

(lunch included)

WS-16
 Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Spine Track: Direct and 
Indirect Spinal 

Decompression

IS-03
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session   

Regenerative 
Medicine/Biologics

MP-07a
Moderated ePosters

MP-08a
Moderated ePosters

WS-15
 Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Spine Track: Advanced 
Neuromodulation - DRG, SNS, 

Multifidus Stimulation

MP-07b
Moderated ePosters

Last Chance Break in the Exhibit Hall

MP-08b
Moderated ePosters

WS-13
Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver)  

Spine & Cancer Track: 
Thoracic / Lumbar Vertebral 

Augmentation, Vertebral Body 
Radiofrequency Ablation

PS-03a
Parallel Session 

Navigating Chronic Cancer 
Pain

PS-03b
Parallel Session

Neuromodulation 
Symposium: Electricity and 

Engineering

HS-05
Highlighted Speaker

David Julius, PhD
Bonica Award Lecture

MP-05a
Moderated ePosters

 WS-09 
Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound 

Workshop (cadaver, live model) 

Peripheral Nerve Track: PNS 
Stimulation and Ultrasound 

Neurography

WS-10
Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Spine Track: Basivertebral 
Nerve RFA, Radiofrequency 

Annuloplasty, Intradiscal 
Orthobiologics

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room in Exhibit Hall

IS-01 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session 

Practice Management: 
Renumeration

Non-CME Ancillary Event by 
SPR Therapeutics
(breakfast included)

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room 

PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet

IS-02 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session                

Expanding Interventional 
Pain: Technical 

Advancements, Evidence, 
Education and Credentialing

Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards and Recognition

MP-05b
Moderated ePosters

PS-01a   
Parallel Session

Health and Vitality in Chronic 
Pain 

PS-01b
Parallel Session 

Transitional Pain 
Management

Non-CME Ancillary Event by 
Medtronic

(lunch included)

Saturday, November 11, 2023
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