

22nd Annual Pain Medicine Meeting November 10-11, 2023 | New Orleans, Louisiana #ASRAFall23

			Friday, No	vember 10,	2023				
Session	Refresher Courses/HYBRID	NP/PA Nursing	PBLDs	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
Room Name	Mardi Gras	Galerie 1-3	Galerie 5-6	Studio 2-4	Studio 7-9	Balcony J	Balcony K		
6:15 AM	marur Gras	Calefre 1-5	Galerie 3-0	Otadio 2-4	Studio 1-3	Dationy 0	Dateony R		
6:30 AM									
6:45 AM		Morning Fun Run (meet in hotel lobby)							
7:00 AM		(moot in noter lossy)							
7:15 AM				R	egistration and Breakfast in Foy	er			
7:15 AM 7:30 AM									
7:45 AM				Welcome and Opening Addresse	es				
8:00 AM									
8:15 AM	HS-01			WS-01	WS-02	MP-01a	MP-01b		
	Highlighted Speaker			Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver)	Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver)	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
	Frederike Petzschner, PhD Predicting Pain			Spine Track: Basic	Cancer Track: Sympathetic				
8:35 AM	RC-01			Neuromodulation - SCS - Cervical and Thoracolumbar	Blocks and Neurolysis (Celiac, Splanchnic, Superior				
8:45 AM	Refresher Course	PA/NP/RN- 01			Hypogastric, Ganglion Impar)				
9:00 AM	Precision Pain Medicine:	Pain and the PA/NP/RN							
9:15 AM	Imaging, Biomarkers, Cognition								
9:30 AM									
9:45 AM									
10:00 AM		Prook and Bofroch wants in Face		TICKET	TICKET	MP-02a			
10:15 AM	HS-02	Break and Refreshments in Foye		WS-03 Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop	WS-04 Interactive Special Workshop	Moderated ePosters	MP-02b Moderated ePosters		
10:30 AM	Highlighted Speaker	PA/NP/RN- 02		(live model)	(live model)		moderated or determ		
	Brennan Spiegel, MD, MSHS Digital Technology and Virtural			Ablative Techniques for Pain: Cryotherapy, Phenol,	High Fidelity Simulation:				
	Reality for LBP	Multimodal Analgesic Options for the Pain APP/RN		OnabotulinumtoxinA	Managing Adverse Events In Intervention Pain Medicine				
10:35 AM	RC-02a								
11:00 AM	Refresher Course								
11:15 AM	Advancements in Spine Care								
11:30 AM									
11:45 AM									
12:00 PM 12:15 PM			TICKET						
12:30 PM			PBLDs						
12:45 PM	Lunch	on Own	(lunch included)		Exhibit Hall Open				
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	+								
1:30 PM	HS-03	PA/NP/RN- 03		TICKET WS-05	TICKET WS-06	MP-03a	MP-03b		
	Highlighted Speaker	FAME/KN-03		Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop	Fluoroscopy Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
	David Borton, PhD	Stop Reinventing the Wheel:		(live model) and Fluoroscopy (cadaver) Workshop	(cadaver)				
	Intelligent Brain Spine Interface	Listen to the Experts!		Head and Neck Track: Supra-	Spine Track: Cervical Epidural, Facet Joint, Medial				
1:50 PM	RC-03 Refresher Course			orbital, Supra-trochlear, Occipital, and Stellate	Branch Blocks and RFA				
2:00 PM				Ganglion Blocks, US-guided V2 block, Cervical Nerve Root					
2:15 PM	New Science in Neuromodulation			Block, Trigeminal (Mandibulary/Maxillary					
2:30 PM				Branches) and Sphenopalatine Blocks					
2:45 PM				opnionopalatine blocks					
3:00 PM									
3:15 PM									
3:30 PM				Break and Refreshments in Foye	er				
3:45 PM				TICKET	TICKET				
4:00 PM	RC-04 Refresher Course	PA/NP/RN- 04		WS-07 Fluoroscopy Workshop	WS-08 Fluoroscopy Workshop	MP-04a Moderated ePosters	MP-04b Moderated ePosters		
	Controversies in Pain	Enhancing Your Personal and Professional Progression		(cadaver)	(cadaver)				
4:15 PM	Medicine Pro-Con Debate			Spine Track: Thoracolumbar Injections and RFA	Joints Track: Sacroiliac Joint Procedures Intra-articular				
4:30 PM				injections and KFA	Injections, RFA				
4:45 PM									
5:00 PM									
5:15 PM									
5:30 - 7:00 PM	Special Event TICKET								
7:00 - 8:00pm	Exhibit Hall Welcome and Networking Reception								
	Special Event Resident/ Fellow Program Directors Meet and Greet								
7.00 - 0.00pm			Backley		and Greet				



#ASRAFall23





Saturday, November 11, 2023											
Session	Refresher Courses/HYBRID	Parallel	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B				
Room Name	Mardi Gras	Galerie 1-3	Galerie 5-6	Studio 2-4	Studio 7-9	Balcony J	Balcony K				
6:15 AM	Marur Gras	Galerie 1-3	Galerie 3-0	Studio 2-4	Studio 7-9	Balcony 3	Balcony R				
6:30 AM											
6:45 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by SPR Therapeutics										
7:00 AM 7:15 AM	(breakfast included)										
7:30 AM				Getting Started							
7:45 AM	Getting Started Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room in Exhibit Hall										
8:00 AM					- Taylor						
0.00 AW	HS-04 Highlighted Speaker	PS-01b	IS-01	WS-09	WS-10	MP-05a	MP-05b				
	Mike Joyner, MD	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, live model)	Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver)	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters				
	Optimizing Human Performance	Transitional Pain Management	Practice Management: Renumeration	Peripheral Nerve Track: PNS Stimulation and Ultrasound	Spine Track: Basivertebral Nerve RFA, Radiofrequency						
8:20 AM	PS-01a		Renameration	Neurography	Annuloplasty, Intradiscal Orthobiologics						
8:30 AM	Parallel Session				Orthobiologics						
8:45 AM	Health and Vitality in Chronic Pain										
9:00 AM											
9:15 AM											
9:30 AM											
9:45 AM											
10:00 AM				Break in Exhibit Hall							
10:15 AM			Refreshments, E	xhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Me PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet							
10:30 AM				TICKET	TICKET						
10:45 AM	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-02 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-11 Hands-On Fluoroscopy &	WS-12 Hands-On Fluoroscopy &	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters				
11:00 AM		Management of Chronic	Session	Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, live model)	Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, live model)						
11:15 AM	Radiofrequency Ablation	Musculoskeletal Pain	Expanding Interventional Pain: Technical	Joints Track: Intra-articular	Regenerative Medicine Track:						
11:30 AM			Advancements, Evidence,	Injections and RFA	Viscosupplementation, Stem						
11:45 AM			Education and Credentialing	Denervation (Hip, Knee, and Shoulder)	Cells, Platelet-Rich Plasma, Prolotherapy						
12:00 PM											
12:15 PM											
12:30 PM			1								
12:45 PM 1:00 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by	Non-CME Ancillary Event by			Lunch on Own						
1:15 PM	Medtronic (lunch included)	Legally Mine (lunch included)									
1:30 PM											
1:45 PM				TICKET WS-13							
2:00 PM	PS-03a	PS-03b	IS-03	Fluoroscopy Workshop		MP-07a	MP-07b				
2:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	(cadaver) Spine & Cancer Track:		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters				
2:30 PM	Navigating Chronic Cancer	Neuromodulation	Session	Thoracic / Lumbar Vertebral							
2:45 PM	Pain	Symposium: Electricity and Engineering	Regenerative Medicine/Biologics	Augmentation, Vertebral Body Radiofrequency Ablation							
3:00 PM											
3:15 PM											
3:30 PM											
3:45 PM											
4:00 PM	Las	st Chance Break in the Exhibit	Hall								
4:15 PM				TICKET WS-15	TICKET WS-16						
4:30 PM				Fluoroscopy Workshop	Fluoroscopy Workshop	MD 000	MD 00b				
4:45 PM	Excellence in	ASRA Pain Medicine Awards ar	d Recognition	(cadaver)		MP-08b Moderated ePosters					
5:00 PM				Spine Track: Advanced Neuromodulation - DRG, SNS,							
5:15 PM				Multifidus Stimulation	Decompression						
5:30 PM		HS-05 Highlighted Speaker									
5:45 PM		David Julius, PhD									
6:00 PM		Bonica Award Lecture									
6:15-8:00 PM				Special Event							
	ASRA Pain Medicine Annual Meeting Celebration - New Orleans Style!										
	TICKET										